				1 CONT	RACT ID CODE		PAGE OI	F PAGES	
AN	MENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	I. CONT	KACT ID CODE	,	1	PAGES 2	
	ENT/MODIFICATION NO.						CT NO. (If applicable)		
P017	05	See Block 16B							
6. ISSUED B	Y	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE							
	Services Administration/FA								
	*	ations Solutions Acquisition							
	Street, NW								
	ton DC 20405								
8. NAME ANI	D ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR			(0)	9A. AMENDN	IENT OF SO	DLICITATION :	NO.	
		556565836			an namen d				
Verizon					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
	oudoun County Parkway		10.4 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO						
Ashburn, VA 20147					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.				
				X	GS00Q1				
						ED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE FACILITY CODE					7/31/2017				
	11	1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	O AMENDMENTS OF SC	LICIT	ATIONS				
The abo	ove numbered solicitation is amended a	as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date spe-	cified for receipt of Offers is	extended	l, 🔲 is not	extended.			
Offers must	acknowledge receipt of this amendment	nt prior to the hour and date specified in the se	olicitation or as amended, by one of	f the foll	owing methods	s:			
		copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledge							
		solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILUDUR AND DATA SPECIFIED MAY RESUI							
		etter or electronic communication, provided e	each letter or electronic communic	ation ma	kes reference t	o the solic	itation and thi	is amendment, and is	
	or to the opening hour and data specific TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If r								
		-1							
N/A									
		HIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MO				S,			
		MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/OI				OBBER NO	DI PER CANA		
(0)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANC	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MA	ADE IN 11	HE CONTRACT	ORDER NO	0. IN 11EM 10A		
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY	ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE AI OF FAR 43 103(b)	OMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as	changes i	n paying office, a	ppropriation	date, etc.) SET	FORTH IN ITEM 14,	
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
Mutual Agreement of Both Parties (FAR 43.103(a)(3))									
	OTHER (Specify type of modification and	d authority)							
		, X is required to sign this documen							
		OMENT/MODIFICATION (Org	ganized by UCF section	headin	igs, includ	ing soli	citation/c	ontract subject	
mo	atter where feasible.)								
SEE C	CONTINUATION PAGE								
		ocument referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore) /T			
	AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pri	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Timethy Horon							
	erelle L Watkins, Senior Maggie Hallbach, SVP	Timothy Horan Contracting Officer							
	RACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AM				16C. DATE	SIGNED	
	Bloodfud								
	PINNAMUA	17.July2024					1		

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

Contract GS00Q17NSD3009 Modification: # P01705

- 1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate Verizon's Submission Number VZ04104.01a dated July 11, 2024 into the contract. The modification makes changes to Tables 4.1.5 (gen pcl to pop) and 4.1.6 (gen nsc to pcl).
- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.